
2017 Franking Machine Prices

Class Format Weight Stamp Std Frank Diff DiffMailmark

1st Class

2nd Class

Letter

Large Letter

Small Parcel

Letter

Large Letter

Small Parcel

0-100g

0-100g

0-100g

0-100g

101-250g

101-250g

0-1000g

0-1000g

1001-2000g

1001-2000g

£0.65

£0.98

£1.30

£3.40

£5.50

£0.56

£0.76

£1.22

£2.90

£2.90

£0.57

£0.90

£1.24

£3.12

£5.22

£0.41

£0.68

£0.96

£2.62

£2.62

£0.08

£0.08

£0.06

£0.28

£0.28

£0.15

£0.08

£0.26

£0.28

£0.28

£0.55

£0.85

£1.19

£3.12

£5.22

£0.38

£0.65

£0.91

£2.62

£2.62

£0.10

£0.13

£0.11

£0.28

£0.28

£0.18

£0.11

£0.31

£0.28

£0.28

Mailmark™ price differential on RM Signed For Letter/Large Letter 
in line with 1st/2nd Class 




