

2017 Franking Machine Prices

Class	Format	Weight	Stamp	Std Frank	Diff	Mailmark	Diff
1st Class	Letter	0-100g	£0.65	£0.57	£0.08	£0.55	£0.10
	Large Letter	0-100g	£0.98	£0.90	£0.08	£0.85	£0.13
		101-250g	£1.30	£1.24	£0.06	£1.19	£0.11
	Small Parcel	0-1000g	£3.40	£3.12	£0.28	£3.12	£0.28
		1001-2000g	£5.50	£5.22	£0.28	£5.22	£0.28
2nd Class	Letter	0-100g	£0.56	£0.41	£0.15	£0.38	£0.18
	Large Letter	0-100g	£0.76	£0.68	£0.08	£0.65	£0.11
		101-250g	£1.22	£0.96	£0.26	£0.91	£0.31
	Small Parcel	0-1000g	£2.90	£2.62	£0.28	£2.62	£0.28
		1001-2000g	£2.90	£2.62	£0.28	£2.62	£0.28

Mailmark™ price differential on RM Signed For Letter/Large Letter in line with 1st/2nd Class